
Knox County Schools – 2023 Middle School Track Contact Information  
 

SCHOOL COACH  EMAIL 

Bearden Middle                       Brett Coleman - Girls Coach 
Cell: 865-310-7634  

Email: brett.coleman@knoxschools.org  
 

                                                     Joshua Avne -Boys Coach 
Cell: 951-818-9882  

Email:  joshua.avne@knoxschools.org  
 

   

Carter Middle  
 

Amy Trull - Girls Coach 
Cell:  865-228-9971 

Email:  amyetrull@yahoo.com  
 

                                                     Amy Trull - Boys Coach 
Cell:  865-228-9971 

Email: amyetrull@yahoo.com 
 

   

Cedar Bluff Middle                  Jessica Underwood - Girls Coach 
Cell:  865-617-0038 

Email:  jessica.underwood@knoxschools.org   

                                                    Matt West - Boys Coach 
Cell:  765-894-1954 

Email:  matt.west@knoxschools.org  

   

Farragut Middle                      Sarah Archer - Girls Coach 
Cell:  865-258-9995 

Email:  sarah.archer@knoxschools.org  
 

 Chris Cavalaris  - Boys Coach 
Cell:  865-202-4894 

Email: Christopher.cavalaris@knoxschools.org  
 

   

Gibbs Middle                                        - Girls Coach 
Cell:   

Email:   
 

 Jeremy Swift -Boys Coach 
Cell:  865-851-5857 

Email:   jeremy.swift@knoxschools.org  
 

   

Gresham Middle                       Matt Paskov- Girls Coach 
Cell:  860-977-7659    

Email:   matthew.paskov@knoxschools.org  
 

 Christoper Barkley- Boys Coach 
Cell:   

Email:  christopher.barkley@knoxschools.org  
 

Halls Middle                            Emily Dennison - Girls Coach 
Cell: 865-924-3948 

Email:  emily.dennison@knoxschools.org  

  Felicia Kenna - Boys Coach 
Cell: 352-989-0135 

Email:  felicia.kenna@knoxschools.org 
 

   

Hardin Valley Middle Jessica Becks – Girls Coach 
Cell:  865-293-2785 

Email:  jessie.becks@knoxschools.org  

 Joshua Smith – Boys Coach 
Cell:  865-323-0590 

Email:   joshua.smith@knoxschools.org 

   

Holston Middle                       Valerie Bachmann- Girls Coach 
Cell:  865-548-5907 

Email:  valerie.bachmann@knoxschools.org  
 

             Travis Thompson - Boys Coach 
Cell: 865-742-1633  

Email: travis.thompson@knoxschools.org  
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Knox County Schools – 2023 Middle School Track Contact Information  
 

SCHOOL COACH / REPRESENTATIVE                          EMAIL 

   

Karns Middle Stephanie Morse- Girls Coach 
Cell:   

Email:  stephanie.morse@knoxschools.org  

 Nathan Rupeka- Boys Coach 
Cell:   

Email:  nathan.rupeka@knoxschools.org   
 

   

Northwest Middle         Maggie Burst- Girls Coach 
Cell :  865-360-1915 

Email:  maggie.burst@knoxschools.org  
 

  Dennis McNulty- Boys Coach 
Cell:   

Email: dennis.mcnulty@knoxschools.org 

   

Powell Middle Barbara Zitelli- Girls Coach 
Cell:  865-291-7019 

Email:  barbara.zitelli@knoxschools.org  
 

 Andrejas Duerig – Boys Coach 
Cell:  865-318-9174 

Email:  andrejas.duerig@knoxschools.org 
 

South-Doyle Middle Paul Smith  - Girls Coach 
Cell:  865-705-2971 

Email:   paul.smith@knoxschools.org  
 

 Paul Smith  - Boys Coach 
Cell:  865-705-2971 

Email:  paul.smith@knoxschools.org  
 

   

Vine Magnet Middle                                    - Girls Coach 
Cell:    

Email:   
 

  Scott Stooksbury AD                                                                                   - Boys Coach 
Cell:   

Email:     
 

   

West Valley Middle Adrienne Bryson   - Girls Coach 
Cell:  702-561-6124 

Email:  adrienne.bryson@knoxschools.org  
 

                                                    Todd Davis  -Boys Coach 
Cell:   

Email:  todd.davis@knoxschools.org 
 

   

Whittle Springs Middle  Kayla Carey - Girls Coach 
Cell:  865-335-3950 

Email: kayla.carey@knoxschools.org   
 

 Cameron Ward - Boys Coach 
Cell:   

Email:   cameron.ward@knoxschools.org  
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Knox County Schools – 2023 Middle School Track Contact Information  
 

SCHOOL REPRESENTATIVE EMAIL 
Catholic MS Track Kristy Altman 

Cell:  865-805-2008 

Email:  kaltmanruns@gmail.com 

   
Christian Academy of Knoxville Dan Young 

Cell:  302-258-9203 

Email: dyoung@cakmail.org 
 

   

Concord Christian 
 

Mike Barlow 
Cell:  865-804-6845 

Email:  mikebarlow75@gmail.com 
 

   

Emerald Academy Makaley Black 
Cell:  865-270-0685 

Email: mblack@emeraldyouth.org 
  

   

First Baptist Academy Victor Rizzi 
Cell:  304-222-9247 

Email: Nicrizzi@fbaeagles.org  

   

Garden Montessori Angela Sellers 
Cell:  865-803-3238 

Email:  angelasellers@gardenmontessori.org  

   

Grace Christian Academy Alfred Nuzzolo 
Cell:  228-249-9892 

Email:  nuzzolo9@hotmail.com 

   

Lakeway Christian Academy 
 

Emily Terrell 
Cell:  865-333-8752 
Jordan Noe 
Cell:  423-258-4038 

Email:  eterrell@lcstn.org 
 
Email: 

   

Nature’s Way Montessori Melissa / David Murray 
Cell: 

Email: meldavem@comcast.net  
 

   

Sacred Heart  
 

Email:   

   

Tate’s Andrew Horn 
Cell:  865-679-2110 
 

Email:  andrew-horn@tatesschool.com 
               

   

Webb Meghan Diddle 
Cell:  865-406-4939 
Joe Peaden 
Cell:   
Samantha Haase 
Cell:  574-933-3607 

Email:  Meghan.Diddle@webbschool.org 
 
Email:  joe.peeden@webbschool.org 
 
Email:  samantha.haase@webbschool.org 
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